
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Varsity Soccer Schedule Fall 2020 
 

Date   Opponent    Place    Time      Release Time 

Friday., Aug 28** YCHS    Billings- Amend Park    4:00 pm    NA 

Sat., Aug 29   BCS    Billings Christian School  11:30 am   N/A 

Thurs., Sept 3  Petra        Petra    4:30 pm   N/A 

Fri., Sept. 11   GFHS     Heritage    4:30 pm   N/A 

Sat., Sept. 12  Foothills    Heritage   10:00am   N/A 

Sept. 14– 19  will   be   community   service   week   for   the   Soccer   Team.   No   Games   Scheduled 

Tue; Sept 22  PICTURE DAY       4:00pm 

Wed., Sept. 23 GVHS     Heritage   4:30 pm   N/A  

Fri., Sept. 25  YCHS                Heritage    4:30 pm   N/A 

Sat., Sept. 26  BCS                Heritage   2:00 pm      N/A 

Fri., Oct 2**  GFHS     Great Falls Siebel Field  4:00 pm   TBD 

Sat., Oct 3  Foothills    Great Falls Kiwanas Park  10:30 am              N/A 

Thurs., Oct 8*  GVHS     Heritage   4:30 pm   NA 

Tues., Oct 13  Helena Christian                         Heritage   4:30 pm   NA 

Thurs., Oct 15 Petra     Heritage   4:30 pm   N/A 

 

  MCAA State Tournament New Format to be communicated         

 

Bold indicates “home” games. 

*Indicates Away game but still at HCS 

**Indicates overnight stay 
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